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KOFDS series of Fiber Distribution Frames, designed for Central Data Office or the 
building MDF room, provides high-density fiber management and distribution. The 
modular design ensures the easily maintenance and efficient management for your 
fiber cabling systems.

Features
• Indoor cable distribution
• Fiber entries on top or bottom available
• High-density and modular design
• Max. capacity up to 792 fibers
• No tools are needed during operation
• Safety design in grounding and security door
• Customizable

Applications
• Connecting distribution network and equipment cable
• Connecting with indoor cable termination equipments
• Widely applied in the computer network project, building wiring, telecommunica-
tion, intelligent building, school and so on.

Order Guide

KOFDS-FDF-C-12

KOFDS-FDF-A-48

KOFDS-FDF-A-72

480*250*1U

480*210*3U

480*210*4U
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450*255*145

455*255*195

16.2

25.6

32.5

3.1

6

7.7

Products

dimension(mm)

Total

weight(kg)

5

4

4

No of units

per carton(pcs)

Type Products
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Package dimension for

out side carton (mm)

485*425*305

530*480*340

545*475*425


